Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Crossley -

Long Course

Stroke

200 Freestyle
100 Butterfly
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

(1254261) - Halifax SC

LC Time Converted

to SC
2:28.71 2:26.40
1:20.62 1:19.70
1:22.23 1:21.20
2:49.77 2:47.40

SC Time Converted

to LC
29.00 29.70
1:04.65 1:05.90
2:25.50 2:27.90
5:03.77 5:08.40
43.97 44.70
36.47 37.00
1:17.40 1:18.40
2:55.90 2:57.70
38.93 39.40
1:20.25 1:21.20
2:48.56 2:50.90
5:54.81 5:59.70
1:16.66 1:16.70

LC WA
Pts

322
230
247

302

SC WA
Pts

335
333
318
341
182
212
235
224
183
218
275
289
265

Date

13/03/16
13/03/16
13/03/16
27/11/16

Date

17/07/16
03/11/16
21/04/16
17/07/16
20/06/15
20/06/15
15/12/16
16/06/16
20/06/15
17112115
01/09/16
22/07/16
03/11/16

Meet

Team Jorvik Spring Festival
Team Jorvik Spring Festival
Team Jorvik Spring Festival

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials
Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials
City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015
Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials
Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015
Halifax Club Galas 6

Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials
Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials

Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue

Shipley
Halifax
Halifax
Shipley
Leeds

Leeds

Halifax
Halifax
Leeds

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Halifax

Licence

NE160158
NE160158
NE160158
NE160213

License

NE160765
NE160613
NE160608
NE160765
NE150569
NE150569
NE160614
NE160609
NE150569
NE150703
NE160612
NE160611
NE160613

Page1/1

Level

Level
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